IF450-SF00 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies - Antennas IF450-SF00 Laird Technologies - Antennas Supplier Laird Technologies - Antennas Distributor
Laird Technologies - Antennas
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER IF450-SF00
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies - Antennas
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 450MHZ PANEL SMA FEM CHAS
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 3227 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR 2
TERMINATION Connector, SMA Female
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS -
POWER - MAX 10W
PACKAGING Bulk
OTHER NAMES IF450SF00
NUMBER OF BANDS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Chassis Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 0.098" (2.50mm)
GAIN 3dBi
FREQUENCY RANGE 410MHz ~ 520MHz
FREQUENCY GROUP UHF (300 MHz ~ 1 GHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 450MHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 450MHz Panel RF Antenna 410MHz ~ 520MHz 3dBi Connector, SMA Female Chassis Mount
APPLICATIONS -
ANTENNA TYPE Panel
IF450-SF00
Part Number: IF450-SF00
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies - Antennas
Product description RF ANT 450MHZ PANEL SMA FEM CHAS
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 3227 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
IF450-SF00.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of IF450-SF00
IF450-SF00.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
SL24513P36RTN
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5.3GHZ PANEL CAB
In stock:  1923 pcs
RFQ
2700674
Manufacturers:  Phoenix Contact
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5GHZ DOME CABLE
In stock:  3613 pcs
RFQ
001-0014
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ FLEXPIFA CABLE ADH
In stock:  25686 pcs
RFQ
DP-900
Manufacturers:  TDK Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 902MHZ PRECISION SMA FEM
In stock:  27 pcs
RFQ
EXL25BNX
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 27MHZ WHIP STR BNX CONN
In stock:  3551 pcs
RFQ
DC-ANT-DBDP3-25
Manufacturers:  Digi International
Description:  RF ANT 850MHZ/900MHZ WHIP RA
In stock:  5001 pcs
RFQ
FXUB66.07.0150C
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  RF ANT 3.4GHZ FLAT PATCH U.FL
In stock:  17786 pcs
RFQ
ANT1818B00AT1575S
Manufacturers:  Yageo
Description:  RF ANT 1.6GHZ CER PATCH SMA FEM
In stock:  23765 pcs
RFQ
EXB155HT
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 159MHZ WHIP STR HT CONN
In stock:  8864 pcs
RFQ
ANTX100P001B50003
Manufacturers:  Yageo
Description:  RF ANT 5.3685GHZ PCB TRACE CAB
In stock:  65250 pcs
RFQ
CFD69383P-30NF
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT FLAT PNL CABLE PAN MT
In stock:  1720 pcs
RFQ
FXP73.07.0100A
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ FLAT PATCH IPEX
In stock:  38663 pcs
RFQ